Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent

Principal

Principal

Principal

Psychologist/Counselor

Special Ed Director

Speech & Lang Pathologist

Psychologist/Counselor

Psychologist/Counselor

Speech & Lang Pathologist

K-12 Education Entity

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Department

Certificated Mgmt

Certificated Mgmt

Certificated Mgmt

Certificated Mgmt

Certificated Mgmt

Certificated Mgmt

Certificated Mgmt

Certificated Mgmt

Certificated Mgmt

Certificated Mgmt

Total Wages

$138,626

$101,031

$94,737

$86,373

$81,762

$46,062

$31,457

$31,215

$25,837

$16,076

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,929

$22,677

$28,909

$27,569

$27,367

$0

$11,164

$11,133

$0

$2,596



