Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Certificated Mgmt	\$138,626	\$35,929
Principal		Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Certificated Mgmt	\$101,031	\$22,677
Principal		Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Certificated Mgmt	\$94,737	\$28,909
Principal		Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Certificated Mgmt	\$86,373	\$27,569
Psychologist/Counselor		Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Certificated Mgmt	\$81,762	\$27,367
Special Ed Director		Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Certificated Mgmt	\$46,062	\$0
Speech & Lang Pathologist		Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Certificated Mgmt	\$31,457	\$11,164
Psychologist/Counselor		Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Certificated Mgmt	\$31,215	\$11,133
Psychologist/Counselor		Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Certificated Mgmt	\$25,837	\$0
Speech & Lang Pathologist		Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Certificated Mgmt	\$16,076	\$2,596